COUNCIL = 25 October 2022

ltem 5

EXECUTIVE AND COMMITTEE MEETINGS HELD BETWEEN

THE PERIOD 14 JULY TO 14 OCTOBER 2022

(1)

(@)

3)
(4)
(5)
(6)

(7)
(8)
(9)

(10)
(11)

(12)

Committee

Chief Officer
Appointments Committee

Licensing & Appeals
Committee

Audit Committee
Development Committee
Development Committee

Planning Policy
Committee

Development Committee
The Executive

Chief Officer
Appointments Committee

Audit Committee

Overview & Scrutiny
Committee

The Executive

Date

14 July 2022

21 July 2022

28 July 2022
2 August 2022
23 August 2022

30 August 2022

20 September 2022
27 September 2022

27 September 2022

28 September 2022

4 October 2022

11 October 2022

Minutes

138 - 141

142 - 143

153 - 161
162 - 166
167 -172

173 -179

180 - 185
186 - 189

190 - 191

192 - 193

194 - 199

200 -

If you would like this report in large print, Braille or another
language please contact 01702 318111.

5.1



