EXECUTIVE AND COMMITTEE MEETINGS HELD BETWEEN THE PERIOD 14 JULY TO 14 OCTOBER 2022

	Committee	<u>Date</u>	<u>Minutes</u>
(1)	Chief Officer Appointments Committee	14 July 2022	138 - 141
(2)	Licensing & Appeals Committee	21 July 2022	142 - 143
(3)	Audit Committee	28 July 2022	153 - 161
(4)	Development Committee	2 August 2022	162 - 166
(5)	Development Committee	23 August 2022	167 - 172
(6)	Planning Policy Committee	30 August 2022	173 - 179
(7)	Development Committee	20 September 2022	180 - 185
(8)	The Executive	27 September 2022	186 - 189
(9)	Chief Officer Appointments Committee	27 September 2022	190 - 191
(10)	Audit Committee	28 September 2022	192 - 193
(11)	Overview & Scrutiny Committee	4 October 2022	194 - 199
(12)	The Executive	11 October 2022	200 -

If you would like this report in large print, Braille or another language please contact 01702 318111.